Riskexpert_Couleur.jpgWNAP-7335
5GHz 300Mbps 802.11a/n Outdoor Wireless AP/
Router (2 x RP-SMA Connector)
Industrial Compliant Wireless LAN and LAN
• Compliant with IEEE 802.11n wireless technology capable of up to
300Mbps data rate
• Backward compatible with 802.11a standard
• Equipped with 10/100Mbps RJ45 ports for LAN and WAN with auto

• Plastic Strap x 1
• Quick Installation Guide x  1
Ordering Information
  WNAP-7335 5GHz 300Mbps 802.11a/n Outdoor Wireless AP/Router (2 x RP-SMA   Connector)
Related Products
ELA-100 Ethernet Lightning Arrest Box
WNAP-7320 5GHz 300Mbps 802.11a/n Outdoor Wireless Access Point (Built-in 14dBi  Antenna)
WNAP-7325 5GHz 300Mbps 802.11a/n Outdoor Wireless CPE (Built-in 14dBi  Antenna)
WNAP-7350 5GHz 300Mbps 802.11a/n Outdoor Wireless Access Point (2 x N-type Connector)
WDAP-C7200AC 1200Mbps 802.11ac Dual Band Ceiling Mount Wireless Access  Point
WDAP-C7400 900Mbps Dual Band Ceiling Mount Wireless Access  Point
Accessories
CB-STP-25 25-meter STP Cat5 Cable
WL-SMA-0.6 0.6M RP-SMA(M) to N(M) Cable
WL-SMA-6 6M RP-SMA(M) to N(M) Cable
WL-N-10 10-meter N-male (male pin) to N-female (female pin) Extension Cable
ANT-OM10A 5GHz 10dBi Omni-directional Antenna
ANT-FP15AD 5GHz 15dBi Dual Polarity Flat-Panel Directional  Antenna
ANT-FP18A 5GHz 18dBi Flat Panel Antenna
ANT-FP23A 5GHz 23dBi Flat Panel Directional  Antenna
ANT-SE17A 5GHz 16.5dBi Sector Antenna
ANT-SE21A 5GHz 21dBi Sector Antenna
WL-LTNA 2.4/5GHz Lightning Arrester (N-male to  N-female)
Risk’Expert
63 rue de Hollerich, L-1741 Luxembourg
Tel: +352 26 19 02 74